A

Name of the faculty with Qualification
Age & Date of birth
Designation

Experience in NEC as on 01.06.16
(With joining Date in NEC)

5. Area of Expertise

10.
11.

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

Name of the Courses handled for the
last 5 years (2011-12 to 2015-16)

Research Area

Ph.D work and publications

Progress after Ph.D
Details of Project guided
Research Publication details

: Dr.T.Sakthi, M.Com., M.Phil., Ph.D.
: 36 & 14.05.1980

. Assistant Professor

: 3 Years (13.05.2013)

Faculty Profile

: Commerce

: Engineering Economics & Cost Analysis

Resource Management Techniques
Total Quality Management
Principles of Management
Marketing Management
Operations Management

: Marketing Management

: Madurai District Tiny and Small Scale

Industries Association — A Case Study

- Nil
- Nil

1. Two papers presented in National Conference on "ENERGY Conservation and Renewable

Energy Technology" held at Department of Physics, VHNSN College, Virudhunagar.

2. Paper presented on “Social responsibility of non-profit organisation - A case study of
MADITSSIA" - SRM University, 2012

3. Paper presented on “An empirical study on economical impact of industrialized meat

production in India" — Nehru Institute of Management, 2014

Details of R&D Projects
Details of Consultancy Projects

Faculty interaction with outside world

: Nil
: -Nil

Professional society activities, events, conferences organized: -

Professional society activities, events, conferences attended: -



17.
18.

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

FDP, Short term courses, workshops, seminar arranged -

FDP, Short term courses, workshops, seminar attended : Workshop on Research
Methodology with R studio conducted by Madurai School of Management, March12 & 13,
2016

List of course module developed : Trans disciplinary courses
Records of new program specific facility created by faculty : -

Faculty Intellectual Property Rights (FIPR) applied |-

Laboratories/research facilities established -

Any other informations/special achievements : Guest lecture on “Financial

support to Entreprenuers” conducted by NEC ED Cell.



